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dospéli a juniori vysledky
start ~09:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 72

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/seniofi 2 MATYAS OLSAR 1999 KOSTKA RACING 13:38.6
2 2/seniofi 3 TOMAS PELC 1989 ULTIMA K.LAP TEAM 13:42.8  00:04.2
3 3/seniofi 1 MICHAL KULKA 1982 ULTIMA K.LAP TEAM 14:05.0  00:26.4
4 1/veterani 5  LADISLAV PROVOD 1968 PSP KK PLZEN 14:23.4  00:44.8
5  4/seniofi 25 JAKUB SVEDA 1994 KOSTKA RACING 14:44.5 01:05.8
6 5/seniofi 4 JAN PAVEL 1998 BEZ PEDALU 14:55.5 01:16.8
7 1/mastersmuZ?i 11 KAREL CVALIN 1977 PSP KK PLZEN 14:57.5 01:18.8
8  1/juniofi 6  MILDA PAVEL JUNIOR 2001 BEZ PEDALU 15:03.0  01:24.4
9  6/seniofi 7  ONDREJ THEINER 1994 ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM 15:07.7  01:29.1
10  7/seniofi 48 VACLAV SAFAR 1983 LAZNE SLATINICE 15:24.5 01:45.8
11 8/seniofi 10 MICHAL JARUSEK 1982 ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM 15:30.0  01:51.3
12 2/mastersmuzi 12 PETR PESTA 1975 PSP KK PLZEN 15:37.4  01:58.7
13 9/seniofi 63 JAN MURIN 1992 ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM 15:37.8  01:59.1
14 3/mastersmuzi 15 ZDENEK HERCIK 1976 UNIKOSY 15:41.2  02:02.5
15 10/seniofi 19 JOSEF KVITA 1989 BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA 15:53.0  02:14.3
16 11/seniofi 33 KAREL HUBNER 1982 VLKOV 15:53.3 02:14.7
17 12/seniofi 17 MARTIN KADLEC JR. 1981 PSP KK PLZEN 15:57.6  02:18.9
18 4/mastersmuzi 23  MARTIN BRIiZA 1976 LAZNE SLATINICE 16:05.9  02:27.2
19 13/seniofi 24 ALES KULE 1984 CHRTI HOLOUBKOV 16:07.4  02:28.7
20 14/seniofi 13 LADISLAV BARTUNEK 1983 KOBRA 16:07.6  02:28.9
21 15/seniofi 16 JIRi CHMELIK 1979 KOLOBEZCI PARDUBICE 16:08.8 02:30.1
22 5/masters muZi 28 VLASTIMIL KRACMAR 1974 KOSTKA RACING TEAM 16:20.5 02:41.9
23 6/masters muZi 45 PAVEL REMES 1970 ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM 16:23.6  02:44.9
24 7/masters muZi 22 PAVEL LEGAT 1969 LIPENSTi DRACI 16:31.2  02:52.5
25 2/juniofi 26  LUKAS BILOVSKY 2001 LIPNIK DRAGONS 16:37.5 02:58.8
26 1/juniorky 101 KATERINA SEFCOVA 2000 KOSTKA RACING 16:39.4  03:00.7
27 16/seniofi 35 ONDREJ KOLACEK 1993 BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA 16:43.7 03:05.0
28 17/seniofi 50 BOLESLAV ZEMLIK 1991 BKG 16:53.2  03:14.5
29 18/seniofi 59  ALES KOPECKY 1995 YEDOO 16:58.5 03:19.8
30 19/seniofi 29 MICHAL STEPANEK 1980 ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM 17:04.6  03:25.9
31 20/seniofi 30 JINDRICH SMID 1987 PSP KK PLZEN 17:17.5 03:38.8
32 21/seniofi 65 JAN BOUDA 1988 KK TACHOV 17:17.6  03:38.9
33 2/veterani 44 MIROSLAV PELC 1965 ULTIMA PRAHA 17:18.0  03:39.3
34  2/juniorky 121 PETRA FORTOVA 2002 BEZ PEDALU 17:19.4  03:40.7
35 22/seniofi 31 JAN FUCHS 1992 BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA 17:24.3 03:45.6
36 8/masters muzi 69 VLASTIMIL PYTELA 1971 BKG 17:46.1 04:07.4
37 3/veterani 42 PAVEL NOVAK 1964 JAFIDUTO 1984 17:46.8  04:08.1
38 23/seniofi 36 IR KLEPAC 1982 UNIKOSY 17:49.0 04:10.3
39 9/masters muZi 43  MILOS PAVEL ST. 1972 BEZ PEDALU 17:54.1 04:15.4
40 24/seniofi 67 JAROSLAV HAJEK 1982 YEDOO 18:03.6  04:24.9
41 25/seniofi 60 JAKUB BOSTL 1982 YEDOO 18:09.7  04:31.0
42 26/seniofi 38 TOMAS KRAL 1982 KOBRA 18:10.8 04:32.1
43 27/seniofi 41  DAVID NEUGEBAUER 1985 BKG 18:13.1 04:34.4
44 3/juniorky 102 ANET MORAVKOVA 2001 KOSTKA RACING 18:15.9  04:37.2
45 10/masters muZi 37 MARTIN KOMAR 1975 KOLOBEZEC PARDUBICE 18:26.1 04:47.4
46 1/seniorky 114 DENISA KILLAROVA 1996 KOSTKA RACING 18:30.6  04:51.9
47  28/seniofi 47  TOMAS SURA 1982 COCONI 18:35.7  04:57.0
48  2/seniorky 129 PAVLA TROJANCOVA 1987 COCONI 18:40.7  05:02.0
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49 3/seniorky

50 1/ultraveterani
51 3/juniofi

52 4/veterani

53 4/juniorky

54 4/seniorky

55 5/seniorky

56 1/veteranky

57 1/masters Zeny
58 6/seniorky

59 2/ultraveterani
60 7/seniorky

61 29/seniofi

62 2/masters Zeny
63 8/seniorky

64 5/veterani

65 9/seniorky

66 11/masters muzi
67 3/masters zeny
68 10/seniorky

69 5/juniorky

70 3/ultraveterani
71 2/veteranky

72 1/ultraveteranky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

109
131
40

BLANKA BUCNAKOVA
JIRI FLASKA

ROMAN MATYAS
ROSTISLAV TOCiK
ANDREA ZBOZKOVA
ALENA LEGATOVA
KLARA BOUDA

EVA SEFCOVA
KARLA PODESVOVA
TEREZA KOBYLKOVA
JAN HROMADKO
JANA SOLOVEVOVA
JAN MATUSKA
MARTINA FISEROVA
EDITA FETTEROVA
DAVID SEEMANN
MARTINA KLEPACOVA
PETR HUB

MARKETA PESTOVA
PETRA LEGATOVA
TEREZA LABSKA
ODVARKA JAROMIR
IVANA LISKOVA
BELA PLUHACKOVA

1983
1951
2002
1967
2001
1996
1991
1964
1977
1984
1954
1980
1981
1977
1979
1962
1988
1971
1975
1999
2000
1955
1960
1958

BKG

KOSTKA RACING
LIPNIK NAD BECVOU
JAFIDUTO 1984

SKK LIPENSTI DRACI
KOBRA

KK TACHOV
KOSTKA RACING
BKG

BKG

UNIKOSY

ULTIMA K.LAP TEAM
BKG

COCONI

COCONI

ULTIMA K.LAP TEAM
UNIKOSY

ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM
PSP KK PLZEN
LIPENSTI DRACI
LIPNIK DRAGONS
ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM
ULTIMA KLAP TEAM
ULTIMA KLAP TEAM

18:42.0
18:44.3
18:48.5
18:50.4
18:53.7
19:03.5
19:16.5
19:18.3
19:22.6
19:45.6
20:21.0
21:05.9
21:21.1
21:27.3
21:511
21:59.4
22:23.8
22:51.2
22:59.5
24:48.5
24:51.2
25:13.5
30:40.2
30:42.3

2025-05-02 05:19:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

05:03.3
05:05.6
05:09.8
05:11.7
05:15.0
05:24.8
05:37.8
05:39.6
05:43.9
06:06.9
06:42.3
07:27.2
07:42.4
07:48.6
08:12.4
08:20.7
08:45.1
09:12.5
09:20.8
11:09.8
11:12.5
11:34.8
17:01.5
17:03.6
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